PROJECT NO. 16103 - South 5th Avenue Water Main Extension BID RESULTS

				American Sewer Services,		Willkomm Excavating and		MJ Construction, Inc.		D.F. Tomasini, Inc.		Wanasek Corp.	
Bid Date: February 19, 2016				Inc.		Grading, Inc.							
ltem				Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
No.	Item Description	Quantity	,	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
1	12-inch Diameter PVCO, 3/4" T.B.B.F., Pavement Restoration	312	LF	\$190.00	\$59,280.00	\$190.00	\$59,280.00	\$205.00	\$63,960.00	\$225.00	\$70,200.00	\$215.00	\$67,080.00
2	12-inch Diameter PVCO, 3/4" T.B.B.F., Turf Restoration	67	LF	\$150.00	\$10,050.00	\$197.00	\$13,199.00	\$235.00	\$15,745.00	\$190.00	\$12,730.00	\$225.00	\$15,075.00
3	Connect to Existing Water Main	2	EA	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,210.00	\$4,420.00	\$7,800.00	\$15,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
4	Hydrant, Lead, and 6-inch Aux. Valve	3	EA	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$9,081.00	\$27,243.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$21,000.00
5	12-inch Gate Valve	2	EA	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,513.00	\$7,026.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00
	Remove and Salvage Existing Hydrant	1	EA	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$4,287.00	\$4,287.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
7	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
8	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
TOTAL (Items 1-8)					\$117,830.00		\$118,905.00		\$121,455.00		\$121,480.00		\$124,755.00

				Advance Construction, Inc.		Genesis Excavators, Inc.		UPI, LLC		Mid City		Bradford Contractors	
Bid Da	ate: February 19, 2016										-		
ltem				Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
No.	Item Description	Quantity		Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
1	12-inch Diameter PVCO, 3/4" T.B.B.F., Pavement Restoration	312	LF	\$270.00	\$84,240.00	\$226.00	\$70,512.00	\$245.00	\$76,440.00	\$240.00	\$74,880.00	\$208.00	\$64,896.00
2	12-inch Diameter PVCO, 3/4" T.B.B.F., Turf Restoration	67	LF	\$245.00	\$16,415.00	\$172.00	\$11,524.00	\$236.00	\$15,812.00	\$200.00	\$13,400.00	\$200.00	\$13,400.00
3	Connect to Existing Water Main	2	EA	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,640.00	\$9,280.00	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$10,600.00
4	Hydrant, Lead, and 6-inch Aux. Valve	3	EA	\$4,900.00	\$14,700.00	\$10,210.00	\$30,630.00	\$6,300.00	\$18,900.00	\$8,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$33,000.00
5	12-inch Gate Valve	2	EA	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$3,646.00	\$7,292.00	\$3,140.00	\$6,280.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,200.00	\$12,400.00
6	Remove and Salvage Existing Hydrant	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,777.00	\$6,777.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
7	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,102.00	\$1,102.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00
8	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,864.00	\$4,864.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
TOTAL (Items 1-8)				<u>'</u>	\$139,155.00		\$141,981.00	•	\$141,832.00		\$149,080.00		\$149,896.00